NOWACTORS

PERTH

MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE
YEAR
2021
2020
2020
2019
2017
2017
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2009

FILM
YEAR
2021
2020
2014

TRAINING
YEAR
2021
2017-2021
2021
2020
2011
2011

AWARDS
YEAR
2017
2012

OTHER
2021

PLAY
The First Fireworks (lead)
Peter Pan (lead)

The Merry Wives of Windsor (support)

KAITLIN OKELY

DIRECTOR
Samantha Hortin

Kathleen Del Cassel
Thomas Dimmick

FAHETGDS’ Production of A Christmas Carol Carole Wilson

Pygmalion (support)
The Railway Children (lead)

The Merry-go-round in the Sea (support)
Cyber Busters Perth schools tour (lead)

Emma (support)

Monologue Montage

Go Back for Murder (support)
The Miracle Worker (lead)
Amadeus (support)

Cinderella Pantomime (support)
Northanger Abbey (support)

TITLE

How to Please a Woman (swimmer)
Short: Online Shopping (lead)

The Reckoning (customer)

COURSE

Susan Batson Technique

PAC Screen Training

Audition Technique

Screen Acting Foundations
Bachelor of Arts: Theatre Studies

Bachelor of Arts: Contemporary Performance

TITLE
Best Actress ‘The Railway Children
Best Actress ‘The Miracle Worker’

Music Video: Lighthouse (lead)

Jacob Turner
Jane Sherwood
Amanda Crewes
Stephen Lee
Vanessa Jenson
Cassie Vaglivellio
Janet Bradwood
Simon James
Vanessa Jenson
Cassie Vaglivellio
Theo Messenger

DIRECTOR
Renee Webster
John Okely
John V Soto

Year of Birth: 1993
Height: 152cm

Bra Size: 8A

Dress Size: 6
Waist: 67cm

Hips: 82cm

Shoe Size: 6

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Blue

VENUE / PRODUCER
Subiaco Arts Centre
Limelight Theatre
GRADs

Stirling Theatre
Limelight Theatre
Harbour Theatre
GRADs

Class Act Theatre
Melville Theatre
Stirling Theatre
Stirling Theatre
Stirling Theatre

Old Mill Theatre
Stirling Theatre

Old Mill Theatre

PRODUCER
Tania Chambers
Jayden McLean
Deidre Kitcher

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Conrad Le Bron

Annie Murtagh-Monks, Perth Actors Collective

Toesox Casting

Fern Nicholson, NASA

WAAPA

ASSOCIATION
Harbour Theatre

Edith Cowan University

Independent Theatre Association of WA/ Finley Awards

Amy Ruth Gibbs

80EM



2020 — present  Actor at The Experience Lab
2012 Actor at Class Act Theatre

SKILLS
Accents- Australian (native), USA California, USA Southern, Yorkshire, Cockney, London R.P, French,

German, others possible

Advanced French language, horseback riding, cycling, running, swimming, one-handed cartwheel, ballet and other dance, roleplay



