## **KAITLIN OKELY**



Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 Mobile 0434 022 603 Email <u>perth@nowactors.com.au</u> Year of Birth: 1993 Height: 152cm Bra Size: 8A Dress Size: 6 Waist: 67cm Hips: 82cm Shoe Size: 6 Hair: Brown Eyes: Blue

THEATRE			
YEAR	PLAY	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2021	The First Fireworks (lead)	Samantha Hortin	Subiaco Arts Centre
2020	Peter Pan <i>(lead)</i>	Kathleen Del Cassel	Limelight Theatre
2020	The Merry Wives of Windsor (support)	Thomas Dimmick	GRADs
2019	FAHETGDS' Production of A Christmas Carol	l Carole Wilson	Stirling Theatre
2017	Pygmalion (support)	Jacob Turner	Limelight Theatre
2017	The Railway Children (lead)	Jane Sherwood	Harbour Theatre
2013	The Merry-go-round in the Sea (support)	Amanda Crewes	GRADs
2012	Cyber Busters Perth schools tour (lead)	Stephen Lee	Class Act Theatre
2012	Emma (support)	Vanessa Jenson	Melville Theatre
2012	Monologue Montage	Cassie Vaglivellio	Stirling Theatre
2012	Go Back for Murder (support)	Janet Bradwood	Stirling Theatre
2011	The Miracle Worker (lead)	Simon James	Stirling Theatre
2011	Amadeus (support)	Vanessa Jenson	Old Mill Theatre
2011	Cinderella Pantomime (support)	Cassie Vaglivellio	Stirling Theatre
2009	Northanger Abbey (support)	Theo Messenger	Old Mill Theatre
FILM			
YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2021	How to Please a Woman (swimmer)	Renee Webster	Tania Chambers
2020	Short: Online Shopping (lead)	John Okely	Jayden McLean
2014	The Reckoning (customer)	John V Soto	Deidre Kitcher
TRAINING			
YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTION	
2021	Susan Batson Technique	Conrad Le Bron	
2017-2021	PAC Screen Training	Annie Murtagh-Monks, Perth Actors Collective	
2021	Audition Technique	Toesox Casting	
2020	Screen Acting Foundations	Fern Nicholson, NASA	
2011	Bachelor of Arts: Theatre Studies	WAAPA	
2011	Bachelor of Arts: Contemporary Performance		niversity
-			)
AWARDS			
YEAR	TITLE	ASSOCIATION	
2017	Best Actress 'The Railway Children	Harbour Theatre	
2012	Best Actress 'The Miracle Worker'	Independent Theatre As	sociation of WA/ Finley Awards
OTHER			
2021	Music Video: Lighthouse (lead)	Amy Ruth Gibbs	80EM
2021			OULIVI

2020 - presentActor at The Experience Lab2012Actor at Class Act Theatre

## SKILLS

Accents- Australian (native), USA California, USA Southern, Yorkshire, Cockney, London R.P, French, German, others possible

Advanced French language, horseback riding, cycling, running, swimming, one-handed cartwheel, ballet and other dance, roleplay